
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group B16-103

Wed, 15 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Condensed-matter physics  Isaenkova M.G.  B-109
Sat, 18 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Andrianova S.V.  B-403
Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  Sevryukov O.N.  dep.9
Mon, 20 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Information and Communication Technologies in Science and Industry

 Polyanskiy A.A.  V-115
Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical and Applied Materials Science  Ivannikov A.A.  B-124/126
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  405
Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  Mogilenets N.N.  E-212
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical chemistry and fundamentals of programming in materials science

 Elmanov G.N.  B-108
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  407
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Vaccuum Technology  Suchkov A.N., Fedotov I.V.  B-216
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  B-214
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Krymskaya O.A.  dep.9
Sat, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  405
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed-matter physics  Isaenkova M.G.  B-109
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Andrianova S.V.  325
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  401
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical and Applied Materials Science  Ivannikov A.A.  B-124/126
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V., Nagornov O.V.  T-208


